One-way clutch bearing series
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Main Dimensions Trat\smlt-
Shaft . ting
. Bearing
Diameter . N
Designation
(mm) Fw D C  rsmin Nm
4 HF 0406 FC-4 4 8 12 0.3 0.34
6 HF0612 FC-6 6 10 12 0.3 1.76
#6 HF061210 6 12 10 0.3 3.00
8 HF0812 FC-8 8 12 12 0.3 3.15
#8 HF081210 8 12 10 0.3 3.00
#8 HF081410 8 14 10 0.3 4.60
10 HF1012 FC-10 10 14 12 0.3 5.30
12 HF1216 FC-12 12 18 16 0.3 12.2
14 HF1416 FC-14 14 20 16 0.3 17.3
16 HF1616 FC-16 16 22 16 0.3 20.5
18 HF1816 FC-18 18 24 16 0.3 241

20 HF2016 FC-20 20 26 16 1.3 28.5
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Limiting Speed
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Suitable
Drawn Cup
Bearings

HK0408TN
HK0608
HK061208
HK0808
HK0808
HK081410
HK1010
HK1212
HK1412
HK1612
HK1812

HK2010




